Neither Linays Commercial nor any of their employees has any authority to make or give further representations or warranties to the property 

Terms 

The premises are available to let on the basis of a new 

effectively full repairing and insuring lease for a term of years 

to be agreed at a commencing rent of £12,000 (Twelve 

Thousand Pounds) per annum exclusive. All rents payable 

quarterly in advance and a rental deposit is to be lodged by the 

ingoing tenant.  

Rating Assessment 

Each party to bear their own legal and 
professional fees incurred in respect of